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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Monday, 4 November Speech on the change of office at the branch office in Ham-
burg, Mecklenburg-Western Pomerania and Schleswig-Hol-
stein 

Hamburg 

Monday, 4 November Meeting with media Hamburg 

Tuesday, 5 November Meeting with German public authority (Federal Ministry of 
the Interior) 

Berlin 

Wednesday, 6 November Meeting with representatives of civil society Berlin 

Wednesday, 6 November Meeting with parliamentarians  Berlin 

Sunday, 10 November G10 Central Bank Governors Basel 

Sunday, 10 November – 
Monday, 11 November 

BIS Basel 

Monday, 11 November G7 Central Bank Governors Basel 

Tuesday, 12 November Meeting with Korean representatives of public authority 
(Bank of Korea) 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 12 November German-Korean event of the Deutsche Bundesbank Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 13 November ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 14 November Meeting with representatives of civil society (Städel Mu-
seum) 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 18 November Meeting with Japanese representative of public authority 
(FinCity Tokyo) 

Tokyo 

Monday, 18 November Meeting with Japanese representatives of public authority 
(Tokyo Governor) 

Tokyo 

Monday, 18 November Meeting with banking association (International Bankers As-
sociation) 

Tokyo 

Monday, 18 November Meeting with academia (Tokyo University) Tokyo 

Monday, 18 November Speech at Tokyo University Tokyo 
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Monday, 18 November Meeting with German representatives of public authority  
(German Embassy in Japan) 

Tokyo 

Tuesday, 19 November Meeting with representatives of real economy (DMG Mori) Tokyo 

Tuesday, 19 November Meeting with Japanese representatives of public authority 
(Bank of Japan) 

Tokyo 

Tuesday, 19 November Meeting with representatives of financial institution (Deposit 
Insurance Corporation of Japan) 

Tokyo 

Tuesday, 19 November ESRB Steering Committee Videoconference 

Wednesday, 20 November Meeting with German representatives of civil society (Ger-
man School in Tokyo) 

Tokyo 

Wednesday, 20 November Meeting with representatives of financial institution (SMBC) Tokyo 

Wednesday, 20 November Meeting with German representatives of civil society (Ger-
man Chamber of Commerce in Japan) 

Tokyo 

Friday, 22 November Meeting with German representative of public authority 
(Federal Ministry of Finance) 

Frankfurt 

Friday, 22 November Speech at the European Banking Congress Frankfurt 

Monday, 25 November Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Monday, 25 November Lecture event organised by Sparkasse Dortmund in con-
junction with ISM Dortmund 

Dortmund 

Tuesday, 26 November Meeting with representative of civil society (Reckhenrich Ad-
visors) 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 27 November Macropudential Forum Steering Committee Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 27 November – 
Thursday, 28 November 

ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 28 November ESRB General Board Frankfurt 

Friday, 29 November –  
Saturday, 30 November 

Participation in the “Euro20+” Event Frankfurt 

Saturday, 30 November Meeting with Swiss representatives of public authority 
(SNB) 

Frankfurt 

Saturday, 30 November Participation in the Opera Gala Frankfurt 
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